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INCH-POUND

MIL-PRF-39012/77A
AMENDMENT 1
15 December 1999
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
CONNECTORS, RECEPTACLE, ELECTRICAL, COAXIAL, RADIO FREQUENCY,
SERIES SMC (UNCABLED, MALE, JAM NUT MOUNTED, CLASS 2)

This amendment forms a part of MIL-PRF-39012/77A, dated 24 September 1986, and is approved
for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

PAGE 3
FIGURE 2: Delete in its entirety.
PAGE 4

REQUIREMENTS, Mating characteristics: Delete “See figure 2 for dimensions.” and substitute “See MIL-STD-348A.”
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TABLE |, delete and substitute the following new table

“TABLE I. Part numbers.

Part number M39012/77- Type of mounting

-0001
-0003 Rear
-4001

-0002
-0004 Front
-4002

CONCLUDING MATERIAL

Custodians: Preparing activity:
Army — CR DLA-CC
Navy - EC
Air Force — 11 (Project 5935-4250-09)
DLA-CC

Review activities:
Army — AT, AV, EA, MI
Air Force- 11, 19, 99
Navy — AS, MC, OS, SH
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